Chapter Name
Name

Alabama GCSA

Mr. Robert Wichmann

Jeff Ryczek

Mr. Drew Thunder

Mr. Kyle Harris

Mr. Mike G Ozuna

ID Number

597520 A

840497 B

808812 B

631417 B

209777 B

Cactus and Pine GCSA

Mr. Kenton D Brunson,
CGCs

Mr. Thomas A Speakman,
Il

Mr. Harold G Mitchell
Mr. Jose L Castillo

Mr. Michael D Flanagan

California GCSA

Mr. Kenton D Brunson,
CGCs

Mr. German Alvarez

Carolinas GCSA

Mr. Carson C Turner
Mr. James A McMahan

Mr. Joseph R Wagner

Mr. Josh J Jordan

Mr. Justin R Harold

751165 A

149203 A

703640 B

251951 B

13673 B

751165 A

766478 B

706882 A

223735 A

608885 A

249251 A

816086 A
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Dropped Class A and B Member Report

Class Company

Regal Chemical
Company

Limestone Springs

Lake of the Sandhills
Golf Course

Sandglass Golf Club

Golf Club At North
Hampton

The Mid Ocean Club

Fort Sam Houston Golf

Course
Pinetop Country Club

Desert Mountain Club

PTI Golf Construction

The Mid Ocean Club

Pruneridge Golf Club

Trophy Club of
Apalachee

Croasdaile Country
Club

The Dominion Club

Baker's Bay Golf and
Ocean Club

Benvenue Country Club

Address

107 Twin Lakes Rd,

605 Magnolia Ave

PO Box 1037

2814 SE Indian St

22680 N Hampton Club
Way,

1 Mid Ocean Drive,
13411 Overlook BLUFF

121 W Skylane Rd
9792 E Larry Hughes Dr

2339 W Hunter Ct

1 Mid Ocean Drive,

400 Saratoga Ave

1008 Dacula Rd
7025 N Ridge Dr Apt 103

11016 Scattered Flock Ct

Baker's Bay Golf & Ocean
Club, Front Street , Great
Guana Cay

2513 Springlake PI'N

City

Trussville

Oneonta

Buffalo Paint

Stuart

Fernandina Beach

St. Georges
Live Oak

Pinetop
Scottsdale

Phoenix

St. Georges

Santa Clara

Dacula
Raleigh

Glen Allen

Abaco

Wilson

St.

AL

AL

MB

FL

FL

X

AZ

AZ

AZ

CA

GA

NC

VA

NC

Zipcode

35173-2743

35121-1919

ROA 2W0

34997-5132

32034-8095

78233-5483

85935-8859
85262-2979

85085-2773

95050-7004

30019-2087
27615-7036

23059-5233

Unknown

27896-1707

Phone

(256)714-0703

(315)777-2790

(218)242-0558

(267)987-6566

(954)638-5728

4417071199
(210)221-3856

(928)821-5264
(623)262-3934

(702)315-5122

4417071199

(408)516-7093

(678)989-8363
(919)669-1850

(804)356-0965

12428108822

(252)299-0770

Fax

(205)383-2498

(480)595-4201

(480)837-1713

(408)985-7340

(252)453-6891

(843)216-6885
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Mr. Kenton D Brunson, 751165 A
CGCs

Mr. Andrew T Massey 808651 B
Mr. Bryan Hawes 747883 B
Mr. Chris A Johnson 170482 B
Mr. Scott Wilson 878170 B
Central Ohio GCSA

Mr. Joshua J Bryant 254195 A

Central Pennsylvania GCSA

Mr. Mark E McGreevy 239590 A
Mr. Matthew J Hopper 541887 A
Mr. Nathan P Trone 748568 A
Central Texas GCSA

:\Illr. Thomas A Speakman, 149203 A
Michael A Valdez 883756 B
Mr. Jeff Visser, Ph.D. 591676 B

Connecticut Association of GCS

Mr. James W Mackie 647136 A

Eastern Shore Association of GCS

Mr. Matthew J Hopper 541887 A
Everglades GCSA

Mr. Jason A Craft 617444 A
Mr. Tyler Brown 706555 A
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Dropped Class A and B Member Report

The Mid Ocean Club

Southbridge Golf Club
Palmetto Bluff Golf Club

Bear Lake Reserve

NorthStar Golf Resort

Wyncote Country Club

Norbeck Country Club

Fort Sam Houston Golf
Course

The Hills of Lakeway-
Hills Course

The Club at Comanche
Trace

Race Brook Country
Club

Norbeck Country Club

San Carlos Golf Club

Greater Pittsburgh
GCSA

1 Mid Ocean Drive,

316 S Hamilton St,
8107 Populus Dr,
558 Old Palmetto Bluff Rd

106 Little Farm Dr

901 Rooks Cir

50 Wyncote Dr
17200 Cashell Rd

445 W King St

13411 Overlook BLUFF
1613 Flint Ct

3074 Bandera Hwy,

15 Jefferson Park Rd,

17200 Cashell Rd

7420 Constitution Cir

323 Laddie Dr,

St. Georges

Williamston
Pooler
Bluffton

Tuckasegee

Sunbury

Oxford
Rockville

Littlestown

Live Oak
Lakeway

Kerrville

Madison

Rockville

Fort Myers

Washington

SC

GA

SC

NC

OH

PA

MD

PA

X

X

X

CT

MD

FL

PA

29697-2005

31322-3714

29910-8300

28783-8506

43074-7551

19363-1272

20853-1014

17340-1411

78233-5483

78734-5211

78028-8028

06443-2032

20853-1014

33967-2710

15301-1334

4417071199

(864)293-3872
(413)233-7950
(843)338-1472

(828)417-2270

(614)315-2230

(610)932-0507
(443)282-4219

(717)688-0236

(210)221-3856
(210)857-8954

(726)234-4076

(865)363-7811

(443)282-4219

(239)292-9830

(407)758-9553

(843)706-6797

(740)965-2128

(610)932-6008

(210)349-5151
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Ms. Tonya N Anderson

Florida GCSA

Mr. David Patterson
Mr. Jason A Craft
Mr. Eric P Gerlach

Mr. Jose A Guevara

Mr. Kyle Harris
Mr. Michael A McNeil

Mr. Mike G Ozuna

Mr. Tim F Lampton

667938

159026

617444

836833

878680

631417

150752

209777

86789

Florida West Coast GCSA

Mr. David Patterson

Ms. Tonya N Anderson

159026

667938

GCSA of Central California

Mr. German Alvarez

GCSA of New England

Mr. David P Rice

GCSA of New Jersey

Mr. Mark E McGreevy

Mr. John P Geltzeiler

Mr. Timothy E Bruno

766478

878231

239590

834090

633904

A

A

A
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Dropped Class A and B Member Report

San Carlos Golf Club
Hammock Dunes Club

Miami Dade Parks &

Recreation

Sandglass Golf Club

Golf Club At North

Hampton

Boca Rio Golf Club

Pruneridge Golf Club

Hopedale Country Club

Wyncote Country Club

Eagle Oaks Golf and

Country Club

Trout National The

Reserve

7342 Pine Tar Dr,

10314 Deepbrook Dr
7420 Constitution Cir
37 Bassett Ln

3170 SW 8th St Lot D-406

2814 SE Indian St
11023 Lakeview Dr

22680 N Hampton Club
Way,

22041 Boca Rio Rd,

10314 Deepbrook Dr

7342 Pine Tar Dr,

400 Saratoga Ave

90 Mill St, PO Box 126

50 Wyncote Dr

47 Redwood Dr

1185 Sheridan Ave

Midland

Riverview
Fort Myers
Palm Coast

Miami

Stuart
New Port Richey

Fernandina Beach

Boca Raton

Riverview

Midland

Santa Clara

Hopedale

Oxford

Eatontown

Vineland

GA

FL

FL

FL

FL

FL

FL

FL

FL

FL

GA

CA

MA

PA

NJ

NJ

31820-1103

33569-5769

33967-2710

32137-8823

33135-4584

34997-5132

34654-3614

32034-8095

33433-1108

33569-5769

31820-1103

95050-7004

01747-2102

19363-1272

07724-3460

08361-7728

(216)906-0934

(813)998-4973
(239)292-9830
(386)276-1035

(305)631-0894

(267)987-6566
(727)243-9064

(954)638-5728

(561)601-3906

(813)998-4973

(216)906-0934

(408)516-7093

(774)573-6283

(610)932-0507

(908)433-6075

(845)705-4267

(865)974-1947

(813)438-5979

(352)799-0314

(111)111-1111

(813)438-5979

(865)974-1947

(408)985-7340

(610)932-6008
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GCSA of New York

Mr. Kevin E Glowka 554625

GCSA of Northern California

Mr. William C Griffith 649516
GCSA of South Dakota
Russell J May 853147

GCSA of Southern California

Mr. Matt T Deuel 815837
Mr. William P Connolly, 11l 236990
Mr. Evan E Herman 659134
Mr. Jacob A Tilmann 590590
Georgia GCSA

Mr. Ben E Brooks 638037
Mr. Carson C Turner 706882
Mr. Lucas Walters 553636
Mr. Ande McKenzie 876874

Greater Pittsburgh GCSA

Mr. Tyler Brown 706555
Hoosier GCSA
Mr. Kerry D Minter 13800

A

B
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Dropped Class A and B Member Report

Crag Burn Golf Club

Wilcox Oaks Golf
Course

Sherwood Country Club
The Mines Golf Club

West Shore Golf &
Country Club

Vail Golf Club

Planterra Club

Trophy Club of
Apalachee

Ocean Forest Golf Club

Hampton Golf Club

Greater Pittsburgh
GCSA

Noble Hawk Golf Links

360 Cayuga Creek Rd,

PO Box 127

19 Golf Dr

984 Oakmound Ave
2307 Prospect Ave SE,

3533 17th St

766 River Bend Way,

24 Banbury Cross,

1008 Dacula Rd

132 Cinder Hill Dr,

320 Raven Rdg

323 Laddie Dr,

3005 Noble Hawk Dr

Alden

Red Bluff

Wentworth

Newbury Park
Grand Rapids

Wyandotte

Glenwood Springs

Sharpsburg

Dacula

Brunswick

Jefferson

Washington

Kendallville

NY

CA

SD

CA

Ml

Ml

CO

GA

GA

GA

GA

PA

14004-8700

96080-0127

57075-7300

91320-5234

49507-3158

48192-6425

81601-8662

30277-3241

30019-2087

31523-7062

30549-7278

15301-1334

46755-3464

(716)655-0003

(801)450-8921

(605)530-0165

(805)732-6054
(954)790-3526

(734)778-0896

(989)400-2485

(770)487-8141

(678)989-8363

(678)233-8122

(706)471-0115

(407)758-9553

(260)499-0326

(000)000-0000

(111)111-1111

(770)631-5709

(912)638-8484
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lowa GCSA

Mr. Anthony Mieske 724452 A
Mr. Tim A Salazar 625836 A
Jake M Murrow 885524 B
Mr. Josh Crum 838944 B
Kansas GCSA

Mr. Neal Flickinger 620530 B
Lone Star GCSA

Mr. Daniel Hernandez 653648 B
Mr. Jeff Visser, Ph.D. 591676 B

Louisiana-Mississippi GCSA

Harold E Degraw 815593 B
Metropolitan GCSA

Mr. James W Mackie 647136 A
Mr. Daniel P Golding 704913 B
Mr. Stephen Kubicki 838771 B
Mexico GCSA

Mr. Arturo Ledesma 247180 B
Arizaga, Jr.

Mr. Jose J Espinoza 511702 B

Alonso
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Dropped Class A and B Member Report

Quincy Country Club

Toad Valley Public Golf
Course

South Course at
Crestview Country Club

Stonetree Golf Club at
Killeen

The Club at Comanche
Trace

The Oaks Golf Club

Race Brook Country
Club

The Preserve At
Boulder Hills

The Patterson Club

Las Lomas Club de
Golf

Club Campestre De
Leon

2396 Ellsworth Ct
1201 Gayla Dr

2387 SE 104TH ST

719 34th St

PO Box 49331

112 Mount Vernon Way,

3074 Bandera Hwy,

17640 Jones Ln

15 Jefferson Park Rd,
87 Kingstown Rd,

1 Woodlawn Dr

Av. 5 de Mayo #190, Colonia

Las Lomas

JACARANDA 136, FRACC

CAMPO DE GOLF
CAMPESTR

Chaska

Quincy
RUNNELLS

West Des Moines

Wichita

Liberty Hill

Kerrville

Saucier

Madison
Richmond

Bethel

Zapopan

leon

MN

KS

X

X

MS

CT

RI

CT

JAL

55318-1293

62305-1075

50237-1044

50265-3133

67201-9331

78642-2236

78028-8028

39574-7901

06443-2032

02898-1101

06801-1107

45110

37120

(989)387-2989
(217)242-1710

(641)888-0087

(515)509-8880

(620)491-2903

(830)385-8738

(726)234-4076

228861251

(865)363-7811
(774)217-3138

(203)988-6620

523311703167

4772142101
(268)

(210)349-5151
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Michiana GCSA

Mr. Eric W Rank
Mr. Scott Rouse

Mr. Taylor A Gray

Michigan GCSA

Mr. William P Connolly, I

Mr. Eric W Rank
Mr. Evan E Herman

Mr. Jordan S Eggerding

Mid-Atlantic Association of GCS

Mr. Justin R Harold
Mr. Matthew J Hopper

Mr. Thomas M Martel

Mr. Tyler G Bloom

161463

882652

692348

236990

161463

659134

805394

816086

541887

705427

590189

Midwest Association of GCS

Mr. Andrew S Narlow
Mr. Anthony Mieske

Mr. Derek Weber

Minnesota GCSA

Mr. Connor D Payette

Mississippi Valley GCSA

Mr. Robert C Ide

664599

724452

550036

820244

560399

B

B

B

A

B

B

B

A

A

A
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Dropped Class A and B Member Report

Chikaming Country
Club

Copper Hills Golf and
Country Club

Oak Park Country Club

The Mines Golf Club

Chikaming Country
Club

West Shore Golf &
Country Club

Pine Knob Golf Club

Benvenue Country Club
Norbeck Country Club

Trump National Golf
Club - Colts Neck

Tyler Bloom Consulting

Leibold Irrigation

River Forest Country
Club

Halla Green Golf
Course

Crescent Farms Golf
Club

15029 Lakeside Rd
1200 Noble Rd

2001 Thatcher Ave

2307 Prospect Ave SE,

15029 Lakeside Rd
3533 17th St

804 Bishop St

2513 Springlake PIN
17200 Cashell Rd

2400 24th Rd S Apt 414,

21 Laurel Dr

419 Leahy Cir,
2396 Ellsworth Ct

2198 Edgeview Dr

7251 Allen Ct

PO Box 102,

Lakeside
Leonard

River Grove

Grand Rapids

Lakeside
Wyandotte

Milford

Wilson
Rockville

Arlington

Bloomsburg

Manteno
Chaska

New Lenox

Eden Prairie

Dittmer

Ml

Mi

Ml

Ml

Ml

Ml

NC

MD

VA

PA

MN

MO

49116-9758

48367-1646

60171-1920

49507-3158

49116-9758

48192-6425

48381-1708

27896-1707

20853-1014

22206-2654

17815-8383

60950-1085

55318-1293

60451-4822

55346-3025

63023-0102

(269)469-4348
(248)431-5541

(815)218-6109

(954)790-3526

(269)469-4348
(734)778-0896

(616)826-0684

(252)299-0770
(443)282-4219

(571)230-8270

(610)844-3009

(262)470-5406
(989)387-2989

(630)201-3760

(952)491-1806

(314)226-6318

(269)469-0323

(000)000-0000

(269)469-0323

(111)111-1111

(815)464-0830

(636)938-3255
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Mr. Tim A Salazar 625836 A
Nebraska GCSA
Mr. Michael L McCauley 656633 A

North Florida GCSA

Mr. Jack B Stephens 645154 A
Mr. Eric P Gerlach 836833 B
Mr. Mike G Ozuna 209777 B

North Texas GCSA
Mr. Aquiles Palacios 818585 B

Northern Ohio GCSA

Mr. Lance Bailey 615941 B
Ohio GCSA

Mr. Joshua J Bryant 254195 A
Eric Roberts 839651 B
Ontario GSA

Mr. Michael Ridout 219278 B

Oregon GCSA

Mr. Mark E Gipson 537501 B
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Dropped Class A and B Member Report

Quincy Country Club

CapRock Ranch

Eagle Harbor Golf Club
Hammock Dunes Club

Golf Club At North
Hampton

Brookhaven Country
Club

Mill Creek MetroParks
Golf Course

NorthStar Golf Resort

Potters Park Golf
Course

Toronto Cricket Skating
and Curling Club

Meadowlawn Golf
Course

1201 Gayla Dr

522 W 3rd St Unit A

3151 Wandering Oaks Dr,
37 Bassett Ln

22680 N Hampton Club

Way,

3333 Golfing Green Dr

3450 Meese Rd NE

901 Rooks Cir

930 Park Ave

141 WILSON AVENUE

3897 Glenwood Loop SE,

Quincy

Valentine

Orange Park
Palm Coast

Fernandina Beach

Dallas

Louisville

Sunbury

Hamilton

Toronto

Salem

IL

NE

FL

FL

FL

X

OH

OH

OH

ON

OR

62305-1075

69201-1711

32065-5216

32137-8823

32034-8095

75234-3705

44641-9116

43074-7551

45013-2662

M5M3A3

97317-5669

(217)242-1710

(607)215-6479

(904)217-9156
(386)276-1035

(954)638-5728

(501)339-3359

(740)260-9471

(614)315-2230

(513)240-3894

(905)391-0668

(386)754-4582

(740)965-2128
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Dropped Class A and B Member Report

Ozark Turf Association
Mr. Daniel Kersting 255197 B Rivercut Golf Course 840 N Boonville Ave, Springfield MO 65802-3832 (417)353-6408 (417)891-1647

Palm Beach GCSA
Mr. Tim F Lampton 86789 B Boca Rio Golf Club 22041 Boca Rio Rd, Boca Raton FL 33433-1108 (561)601-3906 (111)111-1111

Philadelphia Association of GCS
Mr. Mark E McGreevy 239590 A Wyncote Country Club 50 Wyncote Dr Oxford PA 19363-1272 (610)932-0507 (610)932-6008

Mr. Tyler G Bloom 590189 A Tyler Bloom Consulting 21 Laurel Dr Bloomsburg PA 17815-8383 (610)844-3009

Pocono GCSA
Mr. Tyler G Bloom 590189 A Tyler Bloom Consulting 21 Laurel Dr Bloomsburg PA 17815-8383 (610)844-3009

Rhode Island GCSA

Mr. Daniel P Golding 704913 B The Preserve At 87 Kingstown Rd, Richmond Rl 02898-1101 (774)217-3138
Boulder Hills
Mr. Jay A Cabral 780790 B Valley Country Club 89 Mayflower St East Providence Rl 02914-1810 (401)440-1953

Rocky Mountain GCSA
Mr. Michael L McCauley 656633 A CapRock Ranch 522 W 3rd St Unit A Valentine NE 69201-1711 (607)215-6479

Mr. Jacob A Tilmann 590590 B Vail Golf Club 766 River Bend Way, Glenwood Springs CO 81601-8662 (989)400-2485

San Diego GCSA

Mr. Arturo Ledesma 247180 B Las Lomas Club de Av. 5 de Mayo #190, Colonia Zapopan JAL 45110 523311703167
Arizaga, Jr. Golf Las Lomas

Sierra Nevada GCSA

Mr. William P Connolly, I 236990 A The Mines Golf Club 2307 Prospect Ave SE, Grand Rapids Ml 49507-3158 (954)790-3526  (000)000-0000
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South Florida GCSA

Mr. William P Connolly, 11l

South Texas GCSA

Mr. Tyler Brown

Mr. Richard Alcaraz

Suncoast GCSA

Mr. David Patterson

Tennessee GCSA
Mr. Pat Pewitt

236990 A

706555 A

613492 B

159026 A

161590 B

Dropped Class A and B Member Report

The Mines Golf Club

Greater Pittsburgh
GCSA

Pearland Golf Club

Grey Stone Golf Course

Texas Gulf Coast Superintendents Association

Mr. Aquiles Palacios

Mr. Richard Alcaraz

Treasure Coast GCSA
Mr. Kyle Harris

Utah GCSA

Mr. Ryan J Williams

West Virginia GCSA

Mr. Micah Davis

818585 B

613492 B

631417 B

842194 B

794622 A
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Brookhaven Country
Club

Pearland Golf Club

Sandglass Golf Club

2307 Prospect Ave SE,

323 Laddie Dir,

1400 Highland Dr

10314 Deepbrook Dr

1 Fairway Ln

3333 Golfing Green Dr

1400 Highland Dr

2814 SE Indian St

16039 S Fielding Hill Ln

103 Rider Dr,

Grand Rapids

Washington

Alvin

Riverview

Ashland City

Dallas

Alvin

Stuart

Draper

Beckley

Ml

PA

X

FL

TN

X

X

FL

uT

WV

49507-3158

15301-1334

77511-3117

33569-5769

37015-2808

75234-3705

77511-3117

34997-5132

84020-2507

25801-2438

(954)790-3526

(407)758-9553

(956)793-0340

(813)998-4973

(615)970-9172

(501)339-3359

(956)793-0340

(267)987-6566

(734)536-2921

(304)575-6191

(000)000-0000

(813)438-5979

(615)746-0378
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Wisconsin GCSA
Mr. Jacob Kaczmarek 886518 B North Hills Country Club W168N10307 Wildrose Ln Germantown WI 53022-4797 (262)623-1241
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